5:30

5:35

6:00

6:25

6:40

6:50

7:00

Technology Advisory Committee
Everett High School, Room B218
February 11, 2009 - 5:30 — 7 p.m.

Welcome

Student presentation on writing

Student profiles — what skills should a new employee bring with them if
they want a job at Microsoft? Nintendo? Etc.

Management training

Technology advocacy

Agenda items for next meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: April 22, 2009



