Technology Advisory Committee Everett High School, Room B218 February 11, 2009 – 5:30 – 7 p.m.

5:30	Welcome
5:35	Student presentation on writing
6:00	Student profiles – what skills should a new employee bring with them is they want a job at Microsoft? Nintendo? Etc.
6:25	Management training
6:40	Technology advocacy
6:50	Agenda items for next meeting
7:00	Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: April 22, 2009